7/28/2012

logid LastName

399 HASSETT

418 WOOTEN

Totals:

Drawer

$0.00
$1,092.88

$1,092.88

$0.00

$0.00

Drawer Report

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

HU

Paids Voids #Paids/Voids
QRace

$0.00 $0.00 0

($931.37) ($17.75) 121

($931.37) ($17.75) 121

Handle

$0.00

$2,042.00

$2,042.00

Net Handle

$0.00

$2,024.25

$2,024.25

$0.00

$0.00

# Tickets

228

228



