7/28/2012 **Drawer Report HU**

logid LastName	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	Paids	Voids	#Paids/Voids	Handle	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	# Tickets
					QRace					
399 HASSETT	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0
418 WOOTEN	\$1,092.88	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$931.37)	(\$17.75)	121	\$2,042.00	\$2,024.25	\$0.00	228
Totals:	\$1,092.88			(\$931.37)	(\$17.75)	121	\$2,042.00	\$2,024.25		228